.
_RCBC Trust Corporation

Number of Issued Shares

Number of Treasury Shares (if any)

Number of Issued & Outstanding Shares
Less:

Directors

Helen Y. Dee
Direct
Indirect (thru: Pan Malayan Mgt )
Indirect (thru: RCBC Trust)
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)
Gil A. Buenaventura
Cesar E.A. Virata
Direct
Direct (thru: RCBC Trust)
John Law
Gayatri P. Bery
Armando M. Medina
Shih-Chiao Lin
Hiroki Nakatsuka
Direct
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)
Katsufumi Uchida
Direct
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)
Gabriel S. Claudio
Laurito E. Serrano
Juan B. Santos
Eugene S. Acevedo
Direct
Indirect (thru: RCBC Trust)
Erika Fille T. Legara
Direct
Indirect (thru: COL Financial)
Vaughn F. Montes

Officers
Xavier Y. Zialcita
Direct
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)

Principal Stockholders

Pan Malayan Mgnt & Invst. Corp
Direct
Indirect (Rcbc Sec)

Cathay Life Insurance Co., Ltd.

RIZAL COMMERCIAL BANKING CORP.
Computation of Public Ownership as of March 31, 2025

% to total I/O
Shares

0.00
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

24.56
9.36

18.68

SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORPORATION

Direct
Indirect (Rcbc Sec)

Affiliates

Manila Memorial Park Cementery
Mico Equities , Inc.

GPL Holdings Inc.

Grepa Realty Holdings Corp.
House of Investments Inc.

La Funenaria Paz-Sucat Inc.
RCBC Capital Corporation
Malayan Insurance Company, Inc.

6.97
13.03

0.18
1.39
4.41
0.13
0.29
0.00
0.06
1.21

DIRECT Total No. of Shares
438
31
1,491,670
167 1,492,306
5 5
167
138,267 138,434
1 1
1 1
195 195
1 1
0 0
1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
5 5
0
344,100 344,100
1
5,000 5,001
5 5 1,980,058
3
24,485 24,488
24,488
594,248,085
226,386,688 820,634,773
452,018,583 452,018,583
168,619,976
315,287,246 483,907,222
4,414,130
33,706,375
106,638,637
3,141,537
7,064,986
65,676
1,462,289
29,211,695 185,705,325

2,419,536,359

2,419,536,359



Employees

RCBC Retirement Plan 0.70 16,834,220
Malayan Insurance Co. Inc. 0.02 371,001
Retirement Fund
Pan Malayan Mgt. & Investment Corp. 0.01 168,000
Retirement Fund
Manila Memorial Park Cemetery 0.02 516,139
Retirement Fund
RCBC Leasing and Finance 0.00 94,713
Corp. Retirement Fund
RCBC Capital Corporation 0.00 39,035
Retirement Fund 0.00
Mico Equities Inc. Retirement Fund 0.01 186,660
Mapua Institute of Technology Ret. Fund 0.00 69,132
RCBC Securities Inc. Retirement Fund 0.00 17,037
RCBC Forex Brokers Corp. Ret. Fund 0.00 76,046
EEI Retirement Fund, Inc. 0.04 940,358
EEI Multi-Employer Retirement Fund 0.00 62,220 19,374,561 1,963,645,010
455,891,349
PUBLIC OWNERSHIP% 18.84
Total No. of Shares Owned by the Public 455,891,349

Total Issued & Outstanding Shares

2,419,536,359

Number of Issued and Outstanding Shares

2,419,536,359

Number of Outstanding Shares

2,419,536,359

Number of Treasury Shares

Number of Listed Shares

2,250,916,346

Number of Foreign-Owned Shares

1,063,399,547

Foreign Ownership Level (%) 43.95%
Foreign Ownership Limit (%) 40%
Number of Stockholders 741
Number of Shareholders owning at least one

Board Lot each 538

Noted by:

PAULA JHAE P. FLORES
Operédtions Officer

4
/A

ANTRNIO'B. MADRID JR.

Operations Manager

Note: Outstanding shares of 2,419,536,359 includes additional subscription shares subject of a separate listing application and compliance with

the listing conditions




