

RIZAL COMMERCIAL BANKING CORP.
Computation of Public Ownership as of March 31, 2025

Number of Issued Shares	2,419,536,359
Number of Treasury Shares (if any)	-
Number of Issued & Outstanding Shares	2,419,536,359
Less:	

	% to total I/O Shares	DIRECT	Total No. of Shares	
Directors				
Helen Y. Dee				
Direct	0.00	438		
Indirect (thru: Pan Malayan Mgt)	0.00	31		
Indirect (thru: RCBC Trust)	0.06	1,491,670		
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)	0.00	167	1,492,306	
Gil A. Buenaventura	0.00	5	5	
Cesar E.A. Virata				
Direct	0.00	167		
Direct (thru: RCBC Trust)	0.01	138,267	138,434	
John Law	0.00	1	1	
Gayatri P. Bery	0.00	1	1	
Armando M. Medina	0.00	195	195	
Shih-Chiao Lin	0.00	1	1	
Hiroki Nakatsuka				
Direct	0.00	0	0	
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)	0.00	1	1	
Katsufumi Uchida				
Direct	0.00	0	0	
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)	0.00	1	1	
Gabriel S. Claudio	0.00	1	1	
Laurito E. Serrano	0.00	1	1	
Juan B. Santos	0.00	5	5	
Eugene S. Acevedo				
Direct	0.00	0		
Indirect (thru: RCBC Trust)	0.01	344,100	344,100	
Erika Fille T. Legara				
Direct	0.00	1		
Indirect (thru: COL Financial)	0.00	5,000	5,001	
Vaughn F. Montes	0.00	5	5	1,980,058
<hr/>				
Officers				
Xavier Y. Zialcita				
Direct	0.00	3		
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.)	0.00	24,485	24,488	
				<u>24,488</u>
Principal Stockholders				
Pan Malayan Mgmt & Invst. Corp				
Direct	24.56		594,248,085	
Indirect (Rcbc Sec)	9.36		226,386,688	820,634,773
Cathay Life Insurance Co., Ltd.	18.68		452,018,583	452,018,583
SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORPORATION				
Direct	6.97		168,619,976	
Indirect (Rcbc Sec)	13.03		315,287,246	483,907,222
Affiliates				
Manila Memorial Park Cementery	0.18		4,414,130	
Mico Equities , Inc.	1.39		33,706,375	
GPL Holdings Inc.	4.41		106,638,637	
Grepa Realty Holdings Corp.	0.13		3,141,537	
House of Investments Inc.	0.29		7,064,986	
La Funenaria Paz-Sucat Inc.	0.00		65,676	
RCBC Capital Corporation	0.06		1,462,289	
Malayan Insurance Company, Inc.	1.21		29,211,695	185,705,325

Employees

RCBC Retirement Plan	0.70	16,834,220		
Malayan Insurance Co. Inc. Retirement Fund	0.02	371,001		
Pan Malayan Mgt. & Investment Corp. Retirement Fund	0.01	168,000		
Manila Memorial Park Cemetery Retirement Fund	0.02	516,139		
RCBC Leasing and Finance Corp. Retirement Fund	0.00	94,713		
RCBC Capital Corporation Retirement Fund	0.00	39,035		
Mico Equities Inc. Retirement Fund	0.01	186,660		
Mapua Institute of Technology Ret. Fund	0.00	69,132		
RCBC Securities Inc. Retirement Fund	0.00	17,037		
RCBC Forex Brokers Corp. Ret. Fund	0.00	76,046		
EEl Retirement Fund, Inc.	0.04	940,358		
EEl Multi-Employer Retirement Fund	0.00	62,220	19,374,561	<u>1,963,645,010</u>
				<u>455,891,349</u>

PUBLIC OWNERSHIP%

Total No. of Shares Owned by the Public	455,891,349	18.84
Total Issued & Outstanding Shares	2,419,536,359	

Number of Issued and Outstanding Shares					2,419,536,359
Number of Outstanding Shares					2,419,536,359
Number of Treasury Shares					-
Number of Listed Shares					2,250,916,346
Number of Foreign-Owned Shares					1,063,399,547
Foreign Ownership Level (%)					43.95%
Foreign Ownership Limit (%)					40%
Number of Stockholders					741
Number of Shareholders owning at least one Board Lot each					538

Noted by:


PAULA JANE P. FLORES
 Operations Officer


ANTONIO B. MADRID JR.
 Operations Manager

Note: Outstanding shares of 2,419,536,359 includes additional subscription shares subject of a separate listing application and compliance with the listing conditions